
MNA LABOR REP 

Leslie Shepherd leslie@mtnurses.org (406) 431-2943 

MNA LOCAL # 17 OFFICERS 

CO-PRESIDENT Kate Marmorato  
(406)239-0269  
kswofford23@gmail.com  

Resource Pool  

CO-PRESIDENT Jeff Notar 
notar77@gmail.com 

ICU 

VICE PRESIDENT Lynnette Cross 
(801)390-3266 
l.cross3@icloud.com 

4S 

TREASURER Casey Wilcox 
casey.wilcox1@gmail.com 

OR 

MEDIA OFFICERS Cindy Geiges 
cindygeiges@gmail.com  
Cassidy Dillon 
cassidytrav@gmail.com  

CDU 
 
ICU 

SECRETARY Tyler Mink 
grizgrad2002@gmail.com 

5S 

UNIT REPS 

STAT Jim Polokow 
jmpolakow@hotmail.com 

Resource Pool Alex Nooney 
406-546-2067 

4N Jessica Granger 
14063509060 

5N Christine Morman 
christinemorman@yahoo.com 

4S Allison Cochrell-Lattin 
406-241-6351 
Emilee  Cash 

emileecash1@gmail.com 

5S Cyrus Cohea 
cyruscohea@gmail.com 

PACU  
Valerie Woodson 

14067813439 
 

Leia Nazario  
14015788063 

CVL Erin Jones 
jemjones3@hotmail.com 

Christina Schmitz 
christina.e.schmitz@gmail.com 

Dawn Smith 
dms1959@live.com 

Katie Horner 
katiehorner@hotmail.com 

RAD Luise Thibeau 
etluise@hotmail.com 

DAY SURG Delani Hanley 
delani.d.hanley@gmail.com 

ED  Mary Carroll 
carroll@centric.net 

OR Casey Wilcox 
casey.wilcox1@gmail.com 

 
IHI Heather Salois 

mslagirl@icloud.com 
Helena Mast 

helenamast@gmail.com 

NBMI Sarah Schmidt 
sschmidtmt@gmail.com 

ICU Patty Steinbruecker 
406-544-1850 

Paul Gazzo 
pvgdvg@yahoo.com 

FMC Marissa Calero 
marissacalero@yahoo.com 

Ashley Kamrath 
ahashleyholmes@gmail.com 

ENDO Lauri Hunton  
(406) 240-5091 

CDU Cindy Geiges 
cindygeiges@gmail.com 

 
AIU Tassia Tkatschenko 

tassia.tkatschenko@gmail.com 

  

Please don’t hesitate to reach out to your Labor Reps, Officers, or Unit Reps if you need anything. The Local 17’s 
official email is mtnurseslocal17@gmail.com. Website: mnalocal17.squarespace.com 
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